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Delight Ihruugh Connections

0226-07XX

ERIEERIIn & > #Zihfr-1EE MEIHEA:2026-01-31R%R:1.1

BitEHSE  BEREBNKRRER IEEERZE

PCB Connector — Plug, Push-in Design
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Rt PCB Connector — Plug
5.00
Black (default)
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E3 Yala Push in Design
BElE With lock flange
EmEE (mm) 5.00*(P-1)+5.5
EmEE (mm) 24.5
EmsE (mm) 7.5
EmERE 02P~16P
EmE# Single level
MRIESR
B PA
ek AR Rl I
FBRELR - FEULY VO
TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 1/3

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



S

REIR-IEC

fa

oR}
P

it m} REORE R R AL D
i
z 3

&
S

X}
N

X}

8
8
f
8

3

L (11/2)(V)

B (I1/2)(V)

&R (1I/3)(V)
JPEEBE (1I/2)(KV)

AP EEE R (1I1/2)(KV)
HE)PEE R (111/3)(KV)
B/EEBREHERE (mm?
NIFEERBEHBEE (mm?
BREHEE (mm?
AR IEEETE (mm?
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AT BE (UL/CULE%BA)(V)
SEE (UL/CULIZEBLE)(A)

BT EE (UL/CULIZEDA)(V)
SEEER (UL/CULIZEDAE)(A)
B/MEEERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
BAEEER(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
B/\SER(AWG) - FFEUL/CUL
BASBERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
IRIBEZE

FHabE

&5 LERE (°0)
SETIERE (°C)
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
17.5
630
320
320

0.2
15
0.2
15
8~9

300
10
300
10
24
16
24
16

YES
120
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

MEEEBA (AWG) 24~16
EREEEBA (V) 300
EATEERBA (A 10
mEEHEDA (AWG) 24~16
EREEEDA (V) 300
EBEERDA (A) 10

CULRESH
#RICEEEIBAE (AWG) 24~16
EATEEEBA (V) 300
EREEMBA (A) 10
HESEDAEAWG) 24~16
EAEEEDA (V) 300
BEEMRDA (A) 10
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